
WCSL 2021 Thursday SCHEDULE

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Maniax 1 15 10
Home Dutch Rudders 1 14 14
Away Happy Endings 1 12 3
Home Alcoballics 1 6 8
Away Rage Against Mr. Clean 2 25 12
Home Mitt Fitz 2 7 1
Away Can't Stand Ya 2 12 12
Home Good Thing 2 5 12
Away Aces of Bases 3 18 5
Home Hoof Hearted 3 6 6
Away No Glove No Love 3 10 6
Home Yankdeez 3 9 1
Away Sexy Pitches 4 24 16
Home Die Hards 4 5 4
Away Double Ryes 4 16 11
Home Permeators 4 4 10

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away No Glove No Love 3 7 14
Home Aces of Bases 3 13 9
Away Yankdeez 3 10 1
Home Hoof Hearted 3 15 13
Away Double Ryes 4 16 13
Home Sexy Pitches 4 5 14
Away Permeators 4 8 12
Home Die Hards 4 4 7
Away Happy Endings 1 0 0
Home Maniax 1 7 7
Away Alcoballics 1 13 9
Home Dutch Rudders 1 15 11
Away Can't Stand Ya 2 10 9
Home Rage Against Mr. Clean 2 9 8
Away Good Thing 2 17 25
Home Mitt Fitz 2 16 9

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Good Thing 2 N/A N/A
Home Rage Against Mr. Clean 2 N/A N/A
Away Can't Stand Ya 2 N/A N/A
Home Mitt Fitz 2 N/A N/A
Away Alcoballics 1 N/A N/A
Home Maniax 1 N/A N/A
Away Happy Endings 1 N/A N/A
Home Dutch Rudders 1 N/A N/A
Away Permeators 4 N/A N/A
Home Sexy Pitches 4 N/A N/A
Away Double Ryes 4 N/A N/A
Home Die Hards 4 N/A N/A
Away Yankdeez 3 N/A N/A
Home Aces of Bases 3 N/A N/A
Away No Glove No Love 3 N/A N/A
Home Hoof Hearted 3 N/A N/A
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